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Wednesday, October 18, 2017 
STAGE 2 COMMISSAIRES’ COMMUNIQUE  
PENALTY REGULATION: 11.2.2 
PUSHING AMONGST TEAM MATES 

• Rider No. 56 PHOSANGDA Adulwit THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM (THA) 

• Rider No. 51 YORDSUWAN Setthawut THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM (THA) 

• Penalty: Fine 30 CHF & Time Penalty 10” respectively 

 
RACE ARTICLE: 20 CYCLING AND THE ENVIRONMENT 
FAILURE TO RESPECT THE INSTRUCTION OF A COMMISSAIRE 
In accordance with Article 2.2.025 of the UCI Regulations, there shall be strictly  
NO LITTERING at any staging area, start/finish, Feed Zone and THROUGOUT RACE ROUTE 

• Rider No. 102 FIKRI AZKA Muhammad UCI ID. 10016216865 CCC CYCLING TEAM (CCC) 

• Rider No. 121 MOHD SALLEH Mohd Razif UCI ID. 10006715414 JDT CYCLING TEAM (JDT) 

• Rider No. PGN CYCLING TEAM (PGN)  

• Rider No. PGN CYCLING TEAM (PGN) 

• Rider No. 51 YORDSUWAN Setthawut UCI ID. 10008968945 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM (THA) 

• Rider No. 125 MASRI Muhammad Nur Hasif  UCI ID. 10062325514 JDT CYCLING TEAM (JDT) 

• Rider No. 126 ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri UCI ID. 10062325413 JDT CYCLING TEAM (JDT) 

• Rider No. 41 MUHAMMAD AMEEN Ahmad Kamal UCI ID. 10013902609 MALAYSIA (MAS) 

• Rider No. 34 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi UCI ID. 10014384373  TEAM SAPURA CYCLING (TSC) 

• Rider No. 116 PERMANA SIDIK Dikdik UCI ID. 10009060386 PGN CYCLING TEAM (PGN) 

• Rider No. SELANGOR CYCLING TEAM (SEL) 

• Rider No. 93 BONZO Julius Mark UCI ID. 10008846380 CCN CYCLING TEAM (CCN) 

• Rider No. 105 FACHRI NAUFAL BAROKAH Muhammad UCI ID. 10010001993 CCN CYCLING TEAM (CCN) 

• Rider No. 133 JAAFAR Razif UCI ID. 10011288154 SITRA KELANTAN CYCLING TEAM (KEL) 

• Rider No. 134 MAT SENAN Mohamad Saufi UCI ID. 10006408145 SITRA KELANTAN CYCLING TEAM (KEL) 

• Rider No. 126 ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri UCI ID. 10062325413 JDT CYCLING TEAM (JDT) 

• Rider No. 52 MANO Yuttana UCI ID. 10010656644 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM (THA) 

• Rider No. 34 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi UCI ID. 10014384373  TEAM SAPURA CYCLING (TSC) 

• Rider No. 145 HAMIDUN Hamdan UCI ID. 10007765337 SELANGOR CYCLING TEAM (SEL) 

• Rider No. 146 NUR MISBAH Muhammad Rauf UCI ID. 10006008526 SELANGOR CYCLING TEAM (SEL) 

• PENALTY: 30 CHF respectively 

 
PENALTY REGULATION 21 
LEANING OUT OF VEHICLE 

• Team Manager: MOHD YUSOF ABDUL NASIR UCI ID. 10053235196 

• PENALTY: 200CHF 

 
PENALTY REGULATION 28.1 
FAILURE TO RESPECT INSTRUCTIONS CONCERNING VEHICLE 
TEAM: SITRA KELANTAN CYCLING TEAM (KEL) 
PENALTY: VEHICLE SENT TO BACK OF CONVOY FOR REMAINING STAGES 
 
 
Panel of Commissaires 
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TOUR de SELANGOR 2017 Start Location: Dataran Kemerdekaan Shah Alam Communique No. 5 
STAGE 2 RESULTS Finish Location: Dengkil Winner’s Average Speed: 43.593km/h 
Class: 2.2 Country: Malaysia (MAS) Winner’s Time: 3:10:13 
Day: Wednesday Stage Distance: 138.2km Time Limit: 3:33:03 
Date: 18th October 2017 Total Race Distance: 558.4KM  
   
STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

Pos No UCI ID Surname, Name TC Time Gap Bonus Penalty 

1 74 10009114950 JUMARI Mohd Elmi PDM  3:10:13 
 

13 0 
2 96 10005417230 WASESO Projo CCN  3:10:13  0:00:00 6 0 
3 23 10007801107 SUMIYOSHI Kota AIS  3:10:13  0:00:00 4 0 
4 134 10006408145 MAT SENAN Mohamad Saufi KEL  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
5 4 10006900118 AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif TSG  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
6 44 10015564844 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan * MAS  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
7 16 10011234705 MARTIN Bonijoe 7RP  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
8 85 10066080626 ABD HAMID Mohd Hafidz ATM  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
9 111 10054560864 NOERRACHMAN Candra * PGN  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 

10 135 10015977496 ZULKURNAIN ZulAdri Amin * KEL  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 

11 126 10062325413 ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri * JDT  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
12 62 10015564440 DIEN Tran Thanh * VIE  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
13 14 10008846582 MARTIN Nelson 7RP  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
14 116 10009060386 PERMANA SIDIK Dikdik PGN  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
15 24 10006886980 KUROEDA Shiki AIS  3:10:13  0:00:00 3 0 
16 3 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhd Nur Aiman * TSG  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
17 26 10009087365 WATANABE Shotaro AIS  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
18 55 10011099006 JANLUANG Jetsada THA  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
19 103 10060875766 FACHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana * CCC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
20 144 10010798811 ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi * SEL  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 

21 72 10049093195 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan PDM  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
22 21 10006494940 KOMORI Ryohei AIS  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
23 104 10005605570 PRIA PRASETYA Heksa CCC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
24 12 10011010591 PERALTA Rjay Aguilar 7RP  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
25 32 10009060285 CAHYADI Aiman TSC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
26 101 10006693081 WIJYA Endra CCC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
27 121 10006715414 MOHD SALLEH Mohd Razif JDT  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
28 125 10062325514 MASRI Muhammad Nur Hasif * JDT  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
29 142 10015565248 ZULKEFLI Zamirul Adlisham * SEL  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
30 146 10006008526 NUR MISBAH Muhammad Rauf SEL  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 

31 114 10006693182 PRATAMA Arri PGN  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
32 91 10003333144 NEDERLOF Lex CCN  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
33 36 10009147282 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim * TSC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
34 92 10004860892 FITRIANTO Hari CCN  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
35 5 10004127231 SALEH Mohd Zamri TSG  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
36 31 10007587404 PEREZ MUNOZ Wilmar Jahir TSC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
37 123 10014384070 ZAINAL Mohamad Al Azani * JDT  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
38 22 10007574872 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS  3:10:13  0:00:00 2 0 
39 17 10050937512 EWART Jesse James 7RP  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
40 65 10014871902 LUAN Nguyen Minh * VIE  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 

41 82 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie * ATM  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
42 34 10014384373 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi TSC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
43 84 10009013405 JIN MING Low ATM  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
44 42 10010208525 MUHAMMAD AMEER Ahmad Kamal * MAS  3:10:13  0:00:00 3 0 
45 113 10060077639 NUR HASAN Sandi * PGN  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
46 2 10008001369 GOH Choon Huat TSG  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
47 45 10006409054 YUSRIZAL Usoff MAS  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
48 56 10011098905 PHOSANGDA Adulwit * THA  3:10:13  0:00:00 2 10 
49 105 10010001993 FACHRI NAUFAL BAROKAH Muhammad * CCC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
50 61 10009973301 TUNG Huynh Thanh * VIE  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 

51 106 10004726106 HILMANT Ryan Ariehaan CCC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
52 83 10006139070 FAUIZAN Mohd Shahrul Afiza ATM  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
53 73 10004872515 RUSLI Amir Mustafa PDM  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
54 133 10011288154 JAAFAR Razif KEL  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
55 75 10053158509 ISMANIZAM Mohd Nasrullah PDM  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
56 143 10053238028 ZAMRI Muhammad Afiq Zamri * SEL  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
57 102 10016216865 FIKRI AZKA Muhammad * CCC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
58 41 10013902609 MUHAMMAD AMEEN Ahmad Kamal * MAS  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
59 35 10001140136 NINO CORREDOR Victor TSC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
60 33 10010647348 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha * TSC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 

61 131 10002678901 NASIR Mohd Zaki KEL  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
62 93 10008846380 BONZO Julius Mark CCN  3:10:23  0:00:10 0 0 
63 15 10009407869 PEREZ Dominic Simon 7RP  3:10:27  0:00:14 3 0 
64 11 10009797586 KANEKO Daisuke 7RP  3:10:30  0:00:17 0 0 
65 66 10049885969 CUONG Quang Van * VIE  3:10:50  0:00:37 0 0 
66 136 10009147888 YING Asyraf Naim * KEL  3:10:50  0:00:37 0 0 
67 124 10009186385 ISHAK Muhammad Mustazlee * JDT  3:10:57  0:00:44 0 0 
68 52 10010656644 MANO Yuttana * THA  3:11:10  0:00:57 0 0 
69 71 10003316572 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan PDM  3:11:19  0:01:06 0 0 
70 76 10007733207 JAFRI Amirul Anuar PDM  3:11:23  0:01:10 0 0 
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Pos No UCI ID Surname, Name TC Time Gap Bonus Penalty 

71 122 10009068571 ANNUAR Mohamad Azrul Taufiq JDT  3:12:40  0:02:27 0 0 
72 43 10007732500 SOFIAN NABIL OMAR Mohd Bakri MAS  3:13:30  0:03:17 0 0 
73 51 10008968945 YORDSUWAN Setthawut THA  3:14:02  0:03:49 0 10 
74 132 10064909249 MOHD NADZIR Mohd Faizal KEL  3:16:16  0:06:03 0 0 
75 141 10014874932 NORAHDI Muhammad Amir Imran * SEL  3:18:14  0:08:01 0 0 
76 1 10004527759 MANAN Anuar TSG  3:20:00  0:09:47 0 0 
77 95 10010125568 PHONASA Thavone CCN  3:20:19  0:10:06 0 0 
78 145 10007765337 HAMIDUN Hamdan SEL  3:20:31  0:10:18 0 0 

 
 

 OUT OF THE RACE    

No UCI Code Surname, Name TC  

53 10009014415 LADNGERN Peerapong * THA (DNF) 
54 10010100209 TANGPRASERT Chirapon * THA (DNF) 
63 10014872003 THAI Phan Hoang * VIE (DNF) 
64 10049889811 NHAN Tran Nguyen Duy * VIE (DNF) 

112 10009895394 PURNOMO SETIAWAN Odie * PGN (DNF) 
115 10009431010 NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin PGN (DNF) 
 
 
Legend: DNF Did Not Finish / DNS Did Not Start / DSQ Disqualified / N/A Not Available 
Number of Starters: 84 DNS: 0 DNF: 6 DSQ: 0 Finish After Time Limit: 0 Number of Finishers: 78  
 
 

STAGE BEST YOUNG RIDERS 
Pos No UCI ID Surname, Name TC Time Gap Bonus Penalty 

1 44 10015564844 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan * MAS  3:10:13 
 

0 0 
2 111 10054560864 NOERRACHMAN Candra * PGN  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
3 135 10015977496 ZULKURNAIN ZulAdri Amin * KEL  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
4 126 10062325413 ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri * JDT  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
5 62 10015564440 DIEN Tran Thanh * VIE  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
6 3 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhd Nur Aiman * TSG  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
7 103 10060875766 FACHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana * CCC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
8 144 10010798811 ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi * SEL  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
9 125 10062325514 MASRI Muhammad Nur Hasif * JDT  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 

10 142 10015565248 ZULKEFLI Zamirul Adlisham * SEL  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 

11 36 10009147282 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim * TSC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
12 123 10014384070 ZAINAL Mohamad Al Azani * JDT  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
13 65 10014871902 LUAN Nguyen Minh * VIE  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
14 82 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie * ATM  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
15 42 10010208525 MUHAMMAD AMEER Ahmad Kamal * MAS  3:10:13  0:00:00 3 0 
16 113 10060077639 NUR HASAN Sandi * PGN  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
17 56 10011098905 PHOSANGDA Adulwit * THA  3:10:13  0:00:00 2 10 
18 105 10010001993 FACHRI NAUFAL BAROKAH Muhammad * CCC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
19 61 10009973301 TUNG Huynh Thanh * VIE  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
20 143 10053238028 ZAMRI Muhammad Afiq Zamri * SEL  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 

21 102 10016216865 FIKRI AZKA Muhammad * CCC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
22 41 10013902609 MUHAMMAD AMEEN Ahmad Kamal * MAS  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
23 33 10010647348 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha * TSC  3:10:13  0:00:00 0 0 
24 66 10049885969 CUONG Quang Van * VIE  3:10:50  0:00:37 0 0 
25 136 10009147888 YING Asyraf Naim * KEL  3:10:50  0:00:37 0 0 
26 124 10009186385 ISHAK Muhammad Mustazlee * JDT  3:10:57  0:00:44 0 0 
27 52 10010656644 MANO Yuttana * THA  3:11:10  0:00:57 0 0 
28 141 10014874932 NORAHDI Muhammad Amir Imran * SEL  3:18:14  0:08:01 0 0 

 
 
  

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
Pos TC Team Team Members Time Gap 

1 AIS AISAN RACING TEAM (23- 3:10:13); (24- 3:10:13); (26- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 
 2 7RP 7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES (16- 3:10:13); (14- 3:10:13); (12- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 

3 PGN PGN CYCLING TEAM (111- 3:10:13); (116- 3:10:13); (114- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 
4 TSG TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM (4- 3:10:13); (3- 3:10:13); (5- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 
5 JDT JDT CYCLING TEAM (126- 3:10:13); (121- 3:10:13); (125- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 
6 CCN CCN CYCLING TEAM (96- 3:10:13); (91- 3:10:13); (92- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 
7 KEL SITRA KELANTAN CYCLING TEAM (134- 3:10:13); (135- 3:10:13); (133- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 
8 CCC CCC CYCLING TEAM (103- 3:10:13); (104- 3:10:13); (101- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 
9 PDM PDRM-G CYCLING TEAM (74- 3:10:13); (72- 3:10:13); (73- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 

10 SEL SELANGOR CYCLING TEAM (144- 3:10:13); (142- 3:10:13); (146- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 

11 ATM ARMED FORCES CIMB CYCLING (85- 3:10:13); (82- 3:10:13); (84- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 
12 TSC TEAM SAPURA CYCLING (32- 3:10:13); (36- 3:10:13); (31- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 
13 MAS MALAYSIA (44- 3:10:13); (42- 3:10:13); (45- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 
14 VIE VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM (62- 3:10:13); (65- 3:10:13); (61- 3:10:13) 9:30:39 0:00:00 
15 THA THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM (55- 3:10:13); (56- 3:10:13); (52- 3:11:10) 9:31:46 0:01:07 
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GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION (YELLOW JERSEY) 
Pos No UCI ID Surname, Name TC Time Gap 

1 34 10014384373 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi TSC  5:51:39 
 2 72 10049093195 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan PDM  5:51:50  0:00:11 

3 21 10006494940 KOMORI Ryohei AIS  5:52:01  0:00:22 
4 106 10004726106 HILMANT Ryan Ariehaan CCC  5:52:14  0:00:35 
5 3 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhd Nur Aiman * TSG  5:52:17  0:00:38 
6 23 10007801107 SUMIYOSHI Kota AIS  5:53:02  0:01:23 
7 45 10006409054 YUSRIZAL Usoff MAS  5:53:05  0:01:26 
8 31 10007587404 PEREZ MUNOZ Wilmar Jahir TSC  5:53:10  0:01:31 
9 14 10008846582 MARTIN Nelson 7RP  5:54:04  0:02:25 

10 32 10009060285 CAHYADI Aiman TSC  5:55:33  0:03:54 

11 22 10007574872 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS  5:55:34  0:03:55 
12 144 10010798811 ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi * SEL  5:55:36  0:03:57 
13 92 10004860892 FITRIANTO Hari CCN  5:55:38  0:03:59 
14 17 10050937512 EWART Jesse James 7RP  5:55:38  0:03:59 
15 5 10004127231 SALEH Mohd Zamri TSG  5:55:43  0:04:04 
16 105 10010001993 FACHRI NAUFAL BAROKAH Muhammad * CCC  5:55:57  0:04:18 
17 133 10011288154 JAAFAR Razif KEL  5:55:59  0:04:20 
18 75 10053158509 ISMANIZAM Mohd Nasrullah PDM  5:56:02  0:04:23 
19 104 10005605570 PRIA PRASETYA Heksa CCC  5:56:06  0:04:27 
20 146 10006008526 NUR MISBAH Muhammad Rauf SEL  5:56:09  0:04:30 

21 2 10008001369 GOH Choon Huat TSG  5:56:09  0:04:30 
22 56 10011098905 PHOSANGDA Adulwit * THA  5:56:13  0:04:34 
23 103 10060875766 FACHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana * CCC  5:56:17  0:04:38 
24 42 10010208525 MUHAMMAD AMEER Ahmad Kamal * MAS  5:57:52  0:06:13 
25 12 10011010591 PERALTA Rjay Aguilar 7RP  5:57:57  0:06:18 
26 134 10006408145 MAT SENAN Mohamad Saufi KEL  5:58:23  0:06:44 
27 85 10066080626 ABD HAMID Mohd Hafidz ATM  5:58:51  0:07:12 
28 55 10011099006 JANLUANG Jetsada THA  5:59:10  0:07:31 
29 101 10006693081 WIJYA Endra CCC  6:01:13  0:09:34 
30 44 10015564844 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan * MAS  6:01:15  0:09:36 

31 111 10054560864 NOERRACHMAN Candra * PGN  6:01:15  0:09:36 
32 135 10015977496 ZULKURNAIN ZulAdri Amin * KEL  6:01:15  0:09:36 
33 125 10062325514 MASRI Muhammad Nur Hasif * JDT  6:01:15  0:09:36 
34 62 10015564440 DIEN Tran Thanh * VIE  6:01:20  0:09:41 
35 116 10009060386 PERMANA SIDIK Dikdik PGN  6:01:20  0:09:41 
36 123 10014384070 ZAINAL Mohamad Al Azani * JDT  6:01:20  0:09:41 
37 113 10060077639 NUR HASAN Sandi * PGN  6:01:20  0:09:41 
38 74 10009114950 JUMARI Mohd Elmi PDM  6:01:24  0:09:45 
39 126 10062325413 ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri * JDT  6:01:27  0:09:48 
40 4 10006900118 AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif TSG  6:01:29  0:09:50 

41 114 10006693182 PRATAMA Arri PGN  6:01:29  0:09:50 
42 91 10003333144 NEDERLOF Lex CCN  6:01:29  0:09:50 
43 82 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie * ATM  6:01:29  0:09:50 
44 143 10053238028 ZAMRI Muhammad Afiq Zamri * SEL  6:01:29  0:09:50 
45 73 10004872515 RUSLI Amir Mustafa PDM  6:01:29  0:09:50 
46 83 10006139070 FAUIZAN Mohd Shahrul Afiza ATM  6:01:29  0:09:50 
47 102 10016216865 FIKRI AZKA Muhammad * CCC  6:01:29  0:09:50 
48 35 10001140136 NINO CORREDOR Victor TSC  6:01:29  0:09:50 
49 16 10011234705 MARTIN Bonijoe 7RP  6:01:37  0:09:58 
50 65 10014871902 LUAN Nguyen Minh * VIE  6:01:37  0:09:58 

51 131 10002678901 NASIR Mohd Zaki KEL  6:01:37  0:09:58 
52 41 10013902609 MUHAMMAD AMEEN Ahmad Kamal * MAS  6:01:37  0:09:58 
53 96 10005417230 WASESO Projo CCN  6:01:44  0:10:05 
54 11 10009797586 KANEKO Daisuke 7RP  6:01:44  0:10:05 
55 61 10009973301 TUNG Huynh Thanh * VIE  6:01:47  0:10:08 
56 142 10015565248 ZULKEFLI Zamirul Adlisham * SEL  6:01:50  0:10:11 
57 121 10006715414 MOHD SALLEH Mohd Razif JDT  6:01:50  0:10:11 
58 36 10009147282 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim * TSC  6:01:54  0:10:15 
59 15 10009407869 PEREZ Dominic Simon 7RP  6:01:54  0:10:15 
60 66 10049885969 CUONG Quang Van * VIE  6:02:06  0:10:27 

61 93 10008846380 BONZO Julius Mark CCN  6:02:08  0:10:29 
62 24 10006886980 KUROEDA Shiki AIS  6:02:22  0:10:43 
63 33 10010647348 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha * TSC  6:02:34  0:10:55 
64 84 10009013405 JIN MING Low ATM  6:02:39  0:11:00 
65 71 10003316572 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan PDM  6:02:49  0:11:10 
66 52 10010656644 MANO Yuttana * THA  6:02:51  0:11:12 
67 124 10009186385 ISHAK Muhammad Mustazlee * JDT  6:02:52  0:11:13 
68 76 10007733207 JAFRI Amirul Anuar PDM  6:03:00  0:11:21 
69 122 10009068571 ANNUAR Mohamad Azrul Taufiq JDT  6:03:45  0:12:06 
70 43 10007732500 SOFIAN NABIL OMAR Mohd Bakri MAS  6:05:11  0:13:32 

71 26 10009087365 WATANABE Shotaro AIS  6:05:53  0:14:14 
72 132 10064909249 MOHD NADZIR Mohd Faizal KEL  6:08:01  0:16:22 
73 141 10014874932 NORAHDI Muhammad Amir Imran * SEL  6:09:55  0:18:16 
74 51 10008968945 YORDSUWAN Setthawut THA  6:10:40  0:19:01 
75 1 10004527759 MANAN Anuar TSG  6:11:24  0:19:45 
76 95 10010125568 PHONASA Thavone CCN  6:11:26  0:19:47 
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Pos No UCI ID Surname, Name TC Time Gap 

77 145 10007765337 HAMIDUN Hamdan SEL  6:12:43  0:21:04 
78 136 10009147888 YING Asyraf Naim * KEL  6:23:21  0:31:42 

 
 
BEST YOUNG RIDERS (WHITE JERSEY) 

Pos No UCI ID Surname, Name TC Time Gap 

1 3 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhd Nur Aiman * TSG  5:52:17 
 2 144 10010798811 ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi * SEL  5:55:36  0:03:19 

3 105 10010001993 FACHRI NAUFAL BAROKAH Muhammad * CCC  5:55:57  0:03:40 
4 56 10011098905 PHOSANGDA Adulwit * THA  5:56:13  0:03:56 
5 103 10060875766 FACHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana * CCC  5:56:17  0:04:00 
6 42 10010208525 MUHAMMAD AMEER Ahmad Kamal * MAS  5:57:52  0:05:35 
7 44 10015564844 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan * MAS  6:01:15  0:08:58 
8 111 10054560864 NOERRACHMAN Candra * PGN  6:01:15  0:08:58 
9 135 10015977496 ZULKURNAIN ZulAdri Amin * KEL  6:01:15  0:08:58 

10 125 10062325514 MASRI Muhammad Nur Hasif * JDT  6:01:15  0:08:58 

11 62 10015564440 DIEN Tran Thanh * VIE  6:01:20  0:09:03 
12 123 10014384070 ZAINAL Mohamad Al Azani * JDT  6:01:20  0:09:03 
13 113 10060077639 NUR HASAN Sandi * PGN  6:01:20  0:09:03 
14 126 10062325413 ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri * JDT  6:01:27  0:09:10 
15 82 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie * ATM  6:01:29  0:09:12 
16 143 10053238028 ZAMRI Muhammad Afiq Zamri * SEL  6:01:29  0:09:12 
17 102 10016216865 FIKRI AZKA Muhammad * CCC  6:01:29  0:09:12 
18 65 10014871902 LUAN Nguyen Minh * VIE  6:01:37  0:09:20 
19 41 10013902609 MUHAMMAD AMEEN Ahmad Kamal * MAS  6:01:37  0:09:20 
20 61 10009973301 TUNG Huynh Thanh * VIE  6:01:47  0:09:30 

21 142 10015565248 ZULKEFLI Zamirul Adlisham * SEL  6:01:50  0:09:33 
22 36 10009147282 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim * TSC  6:01:54  0:09:37 
23 66 10049885969 CUONG Quang Van * VIE  6:02:06  0:09:49 
24 33 10010647348 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha * TSC  6:02:34  0:10:17 
25 52 10010656644 MANO Yuttana * THA  6:02:51  0:10:34 
26 124 10009186385 ISHAK Muhammad Mustazlee * JDT  6:02:52  0:10:35 
27 141 10014874932 NORAHDI Muhammad Amir Imran * SEL  6:09:55  0:17:38 
28 136 10009147888 YING Asyraf Naim * KEL  6:23:21  0:31:04 

 
  

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 
Pos TC Team Time Gap 

1 TSC TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 17:40:38 
 2 AIS AISAN RACING TEAM 17:40:47  0:00:09 

3 TSG TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 17:44:14  0:03:36 
4 CCC CCC CYCLING TEAM 17:44:17  0:03:39 
5 7RP 7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 17:47:39  0:07:01 
6 PDM PDRM-G CYCLING TEAM 17:49:28  0:08:50 
7 MAS MALAYSIA 17:52:18  0:11:40 
8 SEL SELANGOR CYCLING TEAM 17:53:14  0:12:36 
9 VIE VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 17:55:14  0:14:36 

10 KEL SITRA KELANTAN CYCLING TEAM 17:55:37  0:14:59 

11 THA THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 17:57:37  0:16:59 
12 CCN CCN CYCLING TEAM 17:58:27  0:17:49 
13 PGN PGN CYCLING TEAM 17:58:37  0:17:59 
14 ATM ARMED FORCES CIMB CYCLING 18:01:49  0:21:11 
15 JDT JDT CYCLING TEAM 18:03:53  0:23:15 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SPRINT 1 AT TELOK PANGLIMA GARANG @ 27.6 km 

Pos No Surname,Name TC Points Bonus 

1 74 JUMARI Mohd Elmi PDM 5 3 

2 115 NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin PGN 3 2 

3 42 MUHAMMAD AMEER Ahmad Kamal * MAS 2 1 

4 5 SALEH Mohd Zamri TSG 1  

KOM 1 CAT 4 AT SALAK TINGGI @ 119.4 km 

Pos No Surname,Name TC Points Bonus 

1 22 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS 4  

2 43 SOFIAN NABIL OMAR Mohd Bakri MAS 2  

3 15 PEREZ Dominic Simon 7RP 1  

      

      
 

      
      
      
      
      

SPRINT 2 AT BANTING @ 44.5 km 

Pos No Surname,Name TC Points Bonus 

1 24 KUROEDA Shiki AIS 5 3 

2 56 PHOSANGDA Adulwit * THA 3 2 

3 22 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS 2 1 

4 95 PHONASA Thavone CCN 1  

SPRINT 3 AT SG PELEK @ 97.4 km 

Pos No Surname,Name TC Points Bonus 

1 15 PEREZ Dominic Simon 7RP 5 3 

2 42 MUHAMMAD AMEER Ahmad Kamal * MAS 3 2 

3 22 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS 2 1 

4 12 PERALTA Rjay Aguilar 7RP 1  
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Chief Judge. 
 
 
…………………………………………… 
 
Panel of Commissaires. 
 

GENERAL KING OF THE MOUNTAINS CLASSIFICATION (RED JERSEY) 

Pos No Name TC Points 

1 34 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi TSC 6 
2 31 PEREZ MUNOZ Wilmar Jahir TSC 4 
3 22 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS 4 
4 72 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan PDM 2 
5 45 YUSRIZAL Usoff MAS 2 
6 43 SOFIAN NABIL OMAR Mohd Bakri MAS 2 
7 15 PEREZ Dominic Simon 7RP 1 

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY POINT (BLUE JERSEY) 
Pos No Name TC Points 

1 34 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi TSC 25 
2 74 JUMARI Mohd Elmi PDM 20 
3 72 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan PDM 15 
4 3 MOHD ZARIFF Muhd Nur Aiman * TSG 14 
5 23 SUMIYOSHI Kota AIS 14 
6 96 WASESO Projo CCN 12 
7 45 YUSRIZAL Usoff MAS 10 
8 21 KOMORI Ryohei AIS 10 
9 106 HILMANT Ryan Ariehaan CCC 7 

10 134 MAT SENAN Mohamad Saufi KEL 7 
11 4 AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif TSG 6 
12 15 PEREZ Dominic Simon 7RP 5 
13 24 KUROEDA Shiki AIS 5 
14 42 MUHAMMAD AMEER Ahmad Kamal * MAS 5 
15 44 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan * MAS 5 
16 22 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS 4 
17 16 MARTIN Bonijoe 7RP 4 
18 31 PEREZ MUNOZ Wilmar Jahir TSC 3 
19 56 PHOSANGDA Adulwit * THA 3 
20 85 ABD HAMID Mohd Hafidz ATM 3 
21 14 MARTIN Nelson 7RP 2 
22 111 NOERRACHMAN Candra * PGN 2 
23 32 CAHYADI Aiman TSC 1 
24 5 SALEH Mohd Zamri TSG 1 
25 12 PERALTA Rjay Aguilar 7RP 1 
26 135 ZULKURNAIN ZulAdri Amin * KEL 1 
27 95 PHONASA Thavone CCN 1 


